

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Writ Petition (C) No. 301/2005

ASSOCIATION OF BORROWERS OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mrs. Roma Bhagat, Adv.
for Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents may file Counter Affidavit.

However, list the Interim Application No.2 before the
Hon'ble Chamber Judge at the earliest.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar